Aprilova osmicka
21.04.2019 Teplice nad Metuji

3 MAXI kola muzi

start ~ 12:00:00 | 2000 a starsi | prihlaseno: 53

kategorie
M2 6
M3 7
MU 8
M2 9
M1 10
M1 1
MU 12
M3 13
M2 70
M2 14
M1 93
MU 71
M2 85
M2 15
M1 920
MU 16
M1 86
M2 17
M2 18
M2 91
M2 19
M2 20
M1 89
M1 21
M1 5
MU 22
MU 23
MU 24
MU 25
M2 26
M1 94
M2 27
M2 84
M2 28
M1 29
M2 30
M2 95
M2 75
M2 2
M2 31
MU 32
M2 72
MU 33
M2 35
MU 34
M2 36
MU 3
M2 37
SPORTCHaLLENGe

jméno

BALCAR ALES
BERNARD KAREL
BLAHO MARTIN
CUPAL JAKUB

CAP LUKAS

DREJSL LUKAS
FRENCL MARTIN
FULKA JIRi
GILEWSKI ARTUR
HENDRICH DANIEL
HLOUSEK MARTIN
HODYL KAMIL
HORNYCH VENA
JAKES JIRI
JAKUBEC MILAN
JIRASEK PAVEL
KANERA MICHAL
KARAJANIS PETR
KOHOUT JAROMIR
KOHOUTEK PETR
KOPECKY LUKAS
KRACMAR VLASTIMIL
KRESTA JAN
KRUSZ PIOTREK
LECNAR JARUCH
MARTIN JIRi
MELICHAR PAVEL
MICHALEC PETR
MORAVEK ZDENEK
MRAZ ViT
NOVOTNY RADEK
PETR JIRI

PINKAVA PETR
PIVNICKA LUDEK
PLACHTA PAVEL
POSPISIL PETR
SITTA JOSEF
STRNAD MAREK
SULZBACHER PETR
SULZBACHER TOMAS
SWAROVSKY MICHAL
SZCZEPUCH RAFAL
STOLBA DAVID
STOLFA MARTIN
STOLFA STEPAN
SUPICH MARTIN
TOMASEK ALVIN
TRISKA LUKAS
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stat
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
POL
CZE
CZE
POL
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
POL
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
POL
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

tym/klub/obec
T) SOKOL NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi
INS BIKE TEAM
PRESTIGE CYCLING TEAM
PRAHA 4
HSK CYCLING TEAM
MONDRAKER RACING TEAM
MONDRAKER RACING TEAM
REDPOINT TEAM
CYKLONPROAL KUDOWA
EXPRES CZ-TUFO TEAM KOLIN
VASTOCNAJA CECHIJA
BIKE CENTER ATAK SPORT SWIDNICA
KUPKOLO MTBTRILOGY
BITTERS SUPERIOR CYKLOLIVE TEAM
PITRS BIKES TEAM
PITRS BIKES TEAM
S-SPORT MTB TEAM
NIKO ON BIKE RACING TEAM
TEAM 911
PITRS BIKES TEAM
PRESTIGE CYCLING TEAM
KUPKOLO.CZ MTB TRILOGY
USTi NAD LABEM
KKW NEXELO WAEBRZYCH
PIiTRS BIKES PIVO TEAM
NACHOD
MSK MOTOR SPORT
PITRS BIKES TEAM
SUPERIOR RIDERS
INS BIKE TEAM
ALIVEONTHEMOON.COM
INS BIKE TEAM
ED SYSTEM MTB SILVINI TEAM
PITRS BIKES TEAM
KTM
RAFKARNA IDEA CYCLING TEAM
VLASOVCI
INS BIKE TEAM
PIiTRS BIKES TEAM
PITRS BIKES TEAM
ZPCYKLO PROOFY CORRATEC TEAM
QUEST TEAM
ENDORPHIN REPUBLIC
SKI POLICE NAD METUJA-
HSK CYCLING TEAM
PITRS BIKES TEAM
EXPRES CZ - TUFO TEAM KOLIN
MONDRAKER RACING TEAM

startovni listina

rocnik
1977
1967
1999
1975
1984
1986
1990
1960
1974
1973
1982
1990
1978
1977
1981
1992
1986
1976
1970
1975
1978
1974
1980
1985
1983
1990
1997
1995
1996
1974
1982
1974
1977
1973
1982
1979
1973
1972
1975
1979
1998
1973
1991
1974
1998
1977
2000
1977
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MU
M2
M2
M1
M1

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

87
76
38

VEJDA MICHAL
VRBSKY MICHAL
ZABOROWSKI BARTLOMIE])
ZALIS JIRI

ZELENY ONDRE]J
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CZE
CZE
POL
CZE
CZE

PRESTIGE CYCLING TEAM

INS ATELIER NACHOD
CYKLONPROAL KUDOWA

PITRS BIKES TEAM

DECATHLON CZECH CYCLING TEAM

1994
1978
1975
1988
1982
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